
 

 
MSc PHYSICIAN ASSOCIATE STUDIES  

YEAR 1 PROGRAMME 2023 
 
 
Semester 1 
 

09/01/2023 -  24/07/2023  

Monday  09/01/2023 16/07/2023 PA Year 1 Programme weeks 1-27 
Monday 17/07/2023 23/07/2023 Revision Week 
Monday 24/07/2023 30/07/2023 Exam Week 
Monday 31/07/2023 20/08/2023 Vacation 
Semester 2 21/08/2023 -  18/12/2023  
Monday 21/08/2023 27/08/2023 PA Year 1 Clinical Placements Orientation 
Monday 28/08/2023 12/11/2023 Clinical Placement weeks 2-12 
Monday 13/11/2023 19/11/2023 Revision Week  
Monday 20/11/2023 26/11/2023 Exam Week 
Monday 27/11/2023 17/12/2023 Clinical Placements weeks 13-16 
Monday 18/12/2023 31/12/2023 Vacation 
Supplemental  Examinations   
Monday 01/01/2024 7/01/2024 Supplemental Examinations 

 


